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Team

Place School Floor Horse Rings Vault P. Bars H. Bar Ded. Total

1 Deerfield (H.S.) 27.8500 24.5000 28.1500 26.9000 27.4000 25.9500 0.0000 160.7500

2 Highland Park 26.2500 25.1000 24.8500 25.6000 26.1000 25.0500 0.0000 152.9500

3 Palatine (H.S.) 26.5000 21.6500 25.3000 23.9500 26.0500 22.7000 0.0000 146.1500

4 Skokie (Niles North) 26.4000 22.7000 24.9000 24.6500 25.2500 20.4500 0.0000 144.3500

5 Northbrook (Glenbrook
North)

26.1500 21.4000 23.3000 25.3500 25.6500 22.2500 0.0000 144.1000

6 Buffalo Grove 27.0000 19.8500 22.7000 25.0000 24.3500 21.5500 0.0000 140.4500

7 Glenview (Glenbrook
South)

25.0500 21.1500 23.4000 23.3000 24.0500 20.3000 0.0000 137.2500

8 Park Ridge (Maine East) 21.6000 14.3500 19.3500 22.2000 20.3000 14.1500 0.0000 111.9500

9 Evanston (Twp.) 22.1000 13.7000 19.6500 20.4000 20.4500 13.6000 0.0000 109.9000
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All-Around

Place Name Yr. School Floor Horse Rings Vault P.
Bars

H.
Bar

Average Score Comp
#

1 Kevin
Connors

Jr. Highland Park 9.1000 9.4500 9.4000 8.9000 9.3000 9.5500 9.2833 55.7000 10510

2 Matthew
Kroscher

Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.3500 8.3500 9.3000 9.1000 9.2500 8.8000 9.0250 54.1500 10207

3 Louie Solovy Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.2500 8.1000 9.3000 8.9500 8.8500 8.5500 8.8333 53.0000 10202

4 Christian
Lunsford

Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.9500 8.2000 8.9000 8.8000 9.1000 8.4000 8.7250 52.3500 10801

5 Lucas
Pauker

Sr. Glenview
(Glenbrook South)

9.0000 9.3500 8.0500 8.8500 8.6500 8.1500 8.6750 52.0500 10401

6 Grant
Baucom

Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.2500 8.0500 8.8000 8.6000 8.1500 8.6000 8.5750 51.4500 10206

7 Casey
Mutchnik

Jr. Northbrook
(Glenbrook North)

8.0500 8.5500 8.6500 8.8000 9.2000 7.0500 8.3833 50.3000 10702

8 Ben Arcus Sr. Skokie (Niles
North)

9.1000 7.1500 8.9000 8.7500 8.9500 7.0500 8.3167 49.9000 11002

9 Brian Gaytan Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 9.3000 7.0000 8.4000 8.3500 8.5000 7.7000 8.2083 49.2500 10802

10 Matt Hyatt So. Highland Park 8.8000 8.3000 6.4000 8.4000 8.6500 8.3000 8.1417 48.8500 10506

11 Daniel
Lavrentiev

Fr. Northbrook
(Glenbrook North)

8.9000 6.1000 7.3000 7.9000 8.7000 7.8500 7.7917 46.7500 10714

12 Gavin Byrd Jr. Skokie (Niles
North)

8.8000 8.1000 7.9500 8.2000 8.3500 5.1000 7.7500 46.5000 11009

13 Anthony
Hyatt

Fr. Highland Park 8.3500 6.0500 7.3500 8.3000 7.4000 7.1000 7.4250 44.5500 10512

14 Dylan
Horvath

Sr. Buffalo Grove 8.9000 5.7000 6.4000 8.2000 7.4000 7.1000 7.2833 43.7000 10101

15 Lucas Absler So. Highland Park 8.0500 5.2000 8.1000 6.7500 8.1500 7.2000 7.2417 43.4500 10505

16 Bekannon
Ryan

Jr. Skokie (Niles
North)

8.5000 6.6500 6.9000 6.5000 7.9500 6.7000 7.2000 43.2000 11004

17 Peter
Ferrigan

Fr. Lake Zurich 7.7000 5.0000 6.9000 8.3000 6.9500 6.4000 6.8750 41.2500 10602

18 Aaron Ngo Jr. Park Ridge (Maine
East)

7.8000 5.1000 7.4000 7.7000 7.3500 5.7000 6.8417 41.0500 10901

19 Kevin
Kaputska

Jr. Northbrook
(Glenbrook North)

7.6500 5.6500 7.0500 7.1500 6.8000 5.8000 6.6833 40.1000 10701

20 Joey Dadivas Jr. Park Ridge (Maine
East)

6.0500 5.0000 6.2500 6.6500 6.1000 3.6500 5.6167 33.7000 10903

21 Owen Meyer Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.2000 4.2000 6.4500 5.9500 6.2500 3.5500 5.6000 33.6000 10303

22 Drew Kelly Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.9500 5.3000 6.8000 1.0000 6.3500 5.8500 5.5417 33.2500 10302

23 Tim Steves Jr. Highland Park 8.1000 7.3500  8.1000 7.4500  7.7500 31.0000 10504
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Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Matthew Kroscher Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.4000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3500 10207

2 Brian Gaytan Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3000 10802

3 Louie Solovy Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.3000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2500 10202

3 Grant Baucom Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2500 10206

5 Bartek Orlowski Sr. Buffalo Grove 9.1000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2000 10104

6 Kevin Connors Jr. Highland Park 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 10510

6 Ben Arcus Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 11002

8 Lucas Pauker Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 10401

9 Christian Lunsford Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 9.0000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9500 10801

10 Vlad Varvaruk Jr. Buffalo Grove 8.8000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9000 10112

10 Daniel Lavrentiev Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 10714

10 Dylan Horvath Sr. Buffalo Grove 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 10101

13 Olly Kaputska Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 10713

13 Gavin Byrd Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 11009

13 Matt Hyatt So. Highland Park 8.9000 8.7000 0.0000 8.8000 10506

16 Michael Norwesh Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.8000 8.6000 0.0000 8.7000 10201

17 Bekannon Ryan Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 11004

18 Eamon Henning So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4500 10712

19 Anthony Hyatt Fr. Highland Park 8.2000 8.5000 0.0000 8.3500 10512

20 Alec Fradin Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3000 10204

21 Jace Bryce Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.1000 8.4000 0.0000 8.2500 10810

22 Kyle Wilson So. Skokie (Niles North) 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 11008

23 Tim Steves Jr. Highland Park 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 10504

23 Ethan Charvet So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 10410

25 Casey Mutchnik Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 10702

25 Lucas Absler So. Highland Park 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 10505

27 Jeremiah Holmgren So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9500 10413

27 Drew Kelly Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9500 10302

29 A.J. Krambeer So. Palatine (H.S.) 7.9000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 10804

29 Corey Robinson Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.0000 7.8000 0.0000 7.9000 10808

31 Aaron Ngo Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 7.8000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8000 10901

32 Peter Ferrigan Fr. Lake Zurich 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7000 10602

33 Kevin Kaputska Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.4000 7.9000 0.0000 7.6500 10701

33 Dabine Yim Sr. Buffalo Grove 7.8000 7.5000 0.0000 7.6500 10106

35 Thomas Aralis Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.4000 7.7000 0.0000 7.5500 10415

36 Ben Goldberg Jr. Buffalo Grove 7.5000 7.3000 0.0000 7.4000 10110

37 Owen Meyer Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.1000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2000 10303

37 Benji Rubinberg Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.2000 7.2000 0.0000 7.2000 11006

39 Roberto Flores Sr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 7.2000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1000 10908

40 Ethan Morady Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.1000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9500 10308

41 Sebastian Hernandez Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.5000 6.9000 0.0000 6.7000 10910

42 Gabe Kudirka Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.2000 5.9000 0.0000 6.0500 10304

42 Joey Dadivas Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.0000 6.1000 0.0000 6.0500 10903

44 Jacob Brodsky Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.0000 5.6000 0.0000 5.8000 10307

45 Kyle Hanlon Fr. Lake Zurich 5.5000 5.7000 0.0000 5.6000 10603

46 Angel Villegas So. Park Ridge (Maine East) 5.4000 4.8000 0.0000 5.1000 10906
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Pommel Horse Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Kevin Connors Jr. Highland Park 9.5000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4500 10510

2 Lucas Pauker Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3500 10401

3 Casey Mutchnik Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 10702

4 Matthew Kroscher Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 10207

5 Matt Hyatt So. Highland Park 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 10506

6 Christian Lunsford Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 10801

7 Louie Solovy Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 10202

7 Gavin Byrd Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 11009

9 Grant Baucom Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.2000 7.9000 0.0000 8.0500 10206

10 Michael Bucaro Jr. Buffalo Grove 7.6000 7.9000 0.0000 7.7500 10113

11 Jan Lingat Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.3000 7.6000 0.0000 7.4500 11001

12 Tim Steves Jr. Highland Park 7.2000 7.5000 0.0000 7.3500 10504

13 Ben Arcus Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.3000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1500 11002

14 Brian Gaytan Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.1000 6.9000 0.0000 7.0000 10802

14 Alec Fradin Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 6.9000 7.1000 0.0000 7.0000 10204

16 Clayton Petrasek Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 6.8000 7.1000 0.0000 6.9500 10205

17 Jackson Mayer Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 6.6000 6.9000 0.0000 6.7500 10707

18 Bekannon Ryan Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 6.8000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6500 11004

19 Evan Limberg Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 6.4000 6.5000 0.0000 6.4500 10805

20 Billy O'Connor Sr. Buffalo Grove 6.4000 6.2000 0.0000 6.3000 10109

21 Daniel Lavrentiev Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 6.2000 6.0000 0.0000 6.1000 10714

22 Anthony Hyatt Fr. Highland Park 6.1000 6.0000 0.0000 6.0500 10512

22 Arseni Pavlenko Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 6.0000 6.1000 0.0000 6.0500 11003

24 Jose Joya Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 6.2000 5.8000 0.0000 6.0000 10405

25 Shaan Patel Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 6.0000 5.6000 0.0000 5.8000 10402

25 Ethan Root So. Buffalo Grove 6.0000 5.6000 0.0000 5.8000 10124

27 Dylan Horvath Sr. Buffalo Grove 5.5000 5.9000 0.0000 5.7000 10101

28 Kevin Kaputska Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 5.5000 5.8000 0.0000 5.6500 10701

29 Matt Severn Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 5.5000 5.7000 0.0000 5.6000 10709

30 Levi Matsuda So. Buffalo Grove 5.4000 5.6000 0.0000 5.5000 10122

31 Drew Kelly Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 5.4000 5.2000 0.0000 5.3000 10302

32 Dylan Maristela-delaCruz So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 5.2000 5.3000 0.0000 5.2500 10412

33 Lucas Absler So. Highland Park 5.0000 5.4000 0.0000 5.2000 10505

34 Aaron Ngo Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 4.9000 5.3000 0.0000 5.1000 10901

35 Joey Dadivas Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 5.2000 4.8000 0.0000 5.0000 10903

35 Peter Ferrigan Fr. Lake Zurich 4.9000 5.1000 0.0000 5.0000 10602

37 Michael Guerrero So. Palatine (H.S.) 4.9000 4.7000 0.0000 4.8000 10807

38 Paul Tad-y Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 4.1000 4.4000 0.0000 4.2500 10902

39 Emmet Harrigan Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 4.0000 4.4000 0.0000 4.2000 10301

39 Owen Meyer Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 4.3000 4.1000 0.0000 4.2000 10303

41 Alexus Bonilla Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 4.2000 4.0000 0.0000 4.1000 10905

42 A.J. Krambeer So. Palatine (H.S.) 3.5000 3.3000 0.0000 3.4000 10804

43 Jacob Brodsky Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 3.2000 3.0000 0.0000 3.1000 10307

44 Angel Villegas So. Park Ridge (Maine East) 3.1000 3.0000 0.0000 3.0500 10906

45 Kyle Hanlon Fr. Lake Zurich 3.0000 3.0000 0.0000 3.0000 10603

45 Rafael Salinas Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 3.0000 3.0000 0.0000 3.0000 10305
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Still Rings Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Clayton Petrasek Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.5000 9.6000 0.0000 9.5500 10205

2 Kevin Connors Jr. Highland Park 9.3000 9.5000 0.0000 9.4000 10510

3 Matthew Kroscher Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.2000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3000 10207

3 Louie Solovy Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3000 10202

5 Ben Arcus Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.8000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9000 11002

5 Christian Lunsford Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.8000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9000 10801

7 Grant Baucom Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.9000 8.7000 0.0000 8.8000 10206

8 Casey Mutchnik Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.5000 8.8000 0.0000 8.6500 10702

9 Brian Gaytan Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 10802

10 Ben Goldberg Jr. Buffalo Grove 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 10110

11 Lucas Absler So. Highland Park 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 10505

12 Lucas Pauker Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.9000 8.2000 0.0000 8.0500 10401

12 Jan Lingat Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.2000 7.9000 0.0000 8.0500 11001

14 Nick Vlha Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.9000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0000 10803

15 Gavin Byrd Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9500 11009

15 Forrest Eriksson Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9500 10406

17 Dan Jubea Jr. Buffalo Grove 7.8000 7.5000 0.0000 7.6500 10111

18 Shaan Patel Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.2000 7.6000 0.0000 7.4000 10402

18 Aaron Ngo Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 7.3000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4000 10901

20 Eric Krol Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.2000 7.5000 0.0000 7.3500 10705

20 Anthony Hyatt Fr. Highland Park 7.4000 7.3000 0.0000 7.3500 10512

22 Daniel Lavrentiev Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.1000 7.5000 0.0000 7.3000 10714

23 Max Warshawsky Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.3000 7.1000 0.0000 7.2000 10703

24 Evan Limberg Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.1000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1500 10805

25 Chris Waller Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.1000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1000 10819

26 Kevin Kaputska Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 6.9000 7.2000 0.0000 7.0500 10701

26 Matt Rubel So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.0000 7.1000 0.0000 7.0500 10419

28 Bekannon Ryan Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 6.8000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9000 11004

28 Peter Ferrigan Fr. Lake Zurich 7.1000 6.7000 0.0000 6.9000 10602

30 Drew Kelly Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.0000 6.6000 0.0000 6.8000 10302

30 Jeremiah Holmgren So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 6.9000 6.7000 0.0000 6.8000 10413

32 Levi Matsuda So. Buffalo Grove 6.8000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7500 10122

33 Matt Rivard Sr. Buffalo Grove 6.8000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6500 10105

34 Benji Rubinberg Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 6.5000 6.4000 0.0000 6.4500 11006

34 Owen Meyer Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.7000 6.2000 0.0000 6.4500 10303

36 Michael Norwesh Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 6.6000 6.2000 0.0000 6.4000 10201

36 Rafael Salinas Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.5000 6.3000 0.0000 6.4000 10305

36 Matt Hyatt So. Highland Park 6.2000 6.6000 0.0000 6.4000 10506

36 Dylan Horvath Sr. Buffalo Grove 6.5000 6.3000 0.0000 6.4000 10101

40 Joey Dadivas Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.3000 6.2000 0.0000 6.2500 10903

40 Emmet Harrigan Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.3000 6.2000 0.0000 6.2500 10301

42 Alexus Bonilla Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.0000 5.4000 0.0000 5.7000 10905

43 Jacob Brodsky Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 5.4000 5.1000 0.0000 5.2500 10307

44 Roberto Flores Sr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 5.2000 4.9000 0.0000 5.0500 10908

45 Tim Steves Jr. Highland Park 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10504
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Vault Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Matthew Kroscher Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 10207

2 Louie Solovy Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 10202

3 Kevin Connors Jr. Highland Park 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 10510

4 Michael Norwesh Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 10201

4 Lucas Pauker Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 10401

6 Casey Mutchnik Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 10702

6 Christian Lunsford Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.9000 8.7000 0.0000 8.8000 10801

8 Ben Arcus Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 11002

9 Olly Kaputska Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 10713

9 Alec Fradin Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 10204

11 Bartek Orlowski Sr. Buffalo Grove 8.5000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6000 10104

11 Grant Baucom Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.7000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6000 10206

13 Matt Hyatt So. Highland Park 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 10506

14 Brian Gaytan Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 10802

15 Peter Ferrigan Fr. Lake Zurich 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 10602

15 Anthony Hyatt Fr. Highland Park 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 10512

17 Dylan Horvath Sr. Buffalo Grove 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 10101

17 Ben Goldberg Jr. Buffalo Grove 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 10110

17 Gavin Byrd Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 11009

20 Tim Steves Jr. Highland Park 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 10504

21 Daniel Lavrentiev Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.9000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 10714

22 Roberto Flores Sr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 7.8000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8500 10908

23 Ethan Charvet So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7500 10410

24 Kyle Wilson So. Skokie (Niles North) 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7000 11008

24 Aaron Ngo Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7000 10901

26 Kevin Kaputska Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.2000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1500 10701

27 Ethan Morady Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.9000 7.1000 0.0000 7.0000 10308

27 Max Warshawsky Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.1000 6.9000 0.0000 7.0000 10703

27 Vlad Varvaruk Jr. Buffalo Grove 7.0000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0000 10112

30 Emmet Harrigan Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.9000 6.9000 0.0000 6.9000 10301

31 Corey Robinson Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 6.8000 6.8000 0.0000 6.8000 10808

32 Lucas Absler So. Highland Park 6.8000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7500 10505

33 Michael Smalec Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 6.7000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7000 10416

34 Angel Villegas So. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.5000 6.8000 0.0000 6.6500 10906

34 Joey Dadivas Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.8000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6500 10903

34 Benji Rubinberg Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 6.7000 6.6000 0.0000 6.6500 11006

37 Chris Melgoza Jr. Buffalo Grove 6.7000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6000 10116

37 Jeremiah Holmgren So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 6.6000 6.6000 0.0000 6.6000 10413

39 Griffin Falotico Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 6.6000 6.5000 0.0000 6.5500 10817

40 Bekannon Ryan Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 6.4000 6.6000 0.0000 6.5000 11004

40 Gabe Kudirka Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.5000 6.5000 0.0000 6.5000 10304

42 Jace Bryce Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 6.1000 6.2000 0.0000 6.1500 10810

43 Owen Meyer Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.1000 5.8000 0.0000 5.9500 10303

44 Kyle Hanlon Fr. Lake Zurich 5.9000 5.8000 0.0000 5.8500 10603

45 Drew Kelly Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 10302

45 Paul Tad-y Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 10902
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Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Kevin Connors Jr. Highland Park 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3000 10510

2 Matthew Kroscher Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2500 10207

3 Casey Mutchnik Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.3000 9.1000 0.0000 9.2000 10702

4 Clayton Petrasek Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 10205

5 Christian Lunsford Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 10801

6 Josh Bragado Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 10203

7 Ben Arcus Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 9.0000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9500 11002

8 Louie Solovy Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 10202

9 Daniel Lavrentiev Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 10714

10 Matt Hyatt So. Highland Park 8.8000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6500 10506

10 Lucas Pauker Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.8000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6500 10401

12 Brian Gaytan Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 10802

13 A.J. Krambeer So. Palatine (H.S.) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 10804

14 Gavin Byrd Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 11009

15 Paulie Domian Sr. Buffalo Grove 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 10103

16 Lucas Absler So. Highland Park 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 10505

16 Grant Baucom Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.0000 8.3000 0.0000 8.1500 10206

18 Ben Goldberg Jr. Buffalo Grove 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 10110

19 Levi Matsuda So. Buffalo Grove 7.9000 8.2000 0.0000 8.0500 10122

19 Shaan Patel Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 10402

21 Bekannon Ryan Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9500 11004

22 Emmet Harrigan Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.7000 8.0000 0.0000 7.8500 10301

23 Olly Kaputska Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.7000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7500 10713

24 Evan Limberg Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7000 10805

25 Matt Bonebrake Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.7000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6500 10704

26 Tim Steves Jr. Highland Park 7.3000 7.6000 0.0000 7.4500 10504

27 Erik Delgado Sr. Buffalo Grove 7.5000 7.3000 0.0000 7.4000 10107

27 Anthony Hyatt Fr. Highland Park 7.3000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4000 10512

27 Dylan Horvath Sr. Buffalo Grove 7.2000 7.6000 0.0000 7.4000 10101

30 Aaron Ngo Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 7.2000 7.5000 0.0000 7.3500 10901

30 Maxwell McWilliams Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.4000 7.3000 0.0000 7.3500 10407

32 Jan Lingat Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.2000 7.2000 0.0000 7.2000 11001

32 Arseni Pavlenko Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.2000 7.2000 0.0000 7.2000 11003

32 Chris Waller Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.1000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2000 10819

35 Ethan Charvet So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.1000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1000 10410

35 Jeremiah Holmgren So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 6.9000 7.3000 0.0000 7.1000 10413

37 Peter Ferrigan Fr. Lake Zurich 6.8000 7.1000 0.0000 6.9500 10602

38 Roberto Flores Sr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.6000 7.1000 0.0000 6.8500 10908

39 Kevin Kaputska Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 6.6000 7.0000 0.0000 6.8000 10701

40 Drew Kelly Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.1000 6.6000 0.0000 6.3500 10302

41 Rafael Salinas Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.1000 6.4000 0.0000 6.2500 10305

41 Jacob Brodsky Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.0000 6.5000 0.0000 6.2500 10307

41 Owen Meyer Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.0000 6.5000 0.0000 6.2500 10303

44 Joey Dadivas Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 5.9000 6.3000 0.0000 6.1000 10903

45 Angel Villegas So. Park Ridge (Maine East) 5.1000 5.9000 0.0000 5.5000 10906

45 Alexus Bonilla Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 5.2000 5.8000 0.0000 5.5000 10905
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High Bar Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Kevin Connors Jr. Highland Park 9.5000 9.6000 0.0000 9.5500 10510

2 Matthew Kroscher Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 10207

3 Grant Baucom Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 10206

4 Louie Solovy Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 10202

5 Christian Lunsford Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 10801

6 Matt Hyatt So. Highland Park 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 10506

7 Lucas Pauker Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.3000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1500 10401

8 Daniel Lavrentiev Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.7000 8.0000 0.0000 7.8500 10714

9 Clayton Petrasek Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.9000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7500 10205

10 Brian Gaytan Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.5000 7.9000 0.0000 7.7000 10802

11 Matt Rivard Sr. Buffalo Grove 7.3000 7.6000 0.0000 7.4500 10105

12 Olly Kaputska Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.3000 7.4000 0.0000 7.3500 10713

13 Alec Fradin Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.3000 7.3000 0.0000 7.3000 10204

14 Lucas Absler So. Highland Park 7.1000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2000 10505

15 Dylan Horvath Sr. Buffalo Grove 7.0000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1000 10101

15 Anthony Hyatt Fr. Highland Park 7.0000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1000 10512

17 Ben Arcus Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.2000 6.9000 0.0000 7.0500 11002

17 Casey Mutchnik Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.2000 6.9000 0.0000 7.0500 10702

19 Ben Goldberg Jr. Buffalo Grove 6.9000 7.1000 0.0000 7.0000 10110

20 Bekannon Ryan Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 6.8000 6.6000 0.0000 6.7000 11004

20 Jan Lingat Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 6.8000 6.6000 0.0000 6.7000 11001

22 Levi Matsuda So. Buffalo Grove 6.5000 6.8000 0.0000 6.6500 10122

23 A.J. Krambeer So. Palatine (H.S.) 6.7000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6000 10804

24 Peter Ferrigan Fr. Lake Zurich 6.2000 6.6000 0.0000 6.4000 10602

25 Shaan Patel Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 6.4000 5.8000 0.0000 6.1000 10402

26 Jeremiah Holmgren So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 6.1000 6.0000 0.0000 6.0500 10413

27 Drew Kelly Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 6.0000 5.7000 0.0000 5.8500 10302

28 Kevin Kaputska Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 5.6000 6.0000 0.0000 5.8000 10701

29 Aaron Ngo Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.0000 5.4000 0.0000 5.7000 10901

29 Zachari Dobson So. Skokie (Niles North) 5.7000 5.7000 0.0000 5.7000 11007

31 Chris Melgoza Jr. Buffalo Grove 5.5000 5.5000 0.0000 5.5000 10116

32 Maxwell McWilliams Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 5.3000 5.6000 0.0000 5.4500 10407

33 Gavin Byrd Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 5.2000 5.0000 0.0000 5.1000 11009

34 Max Warshawsky Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 5.0000 4.5000 0.0000 4.7500 10703

35 Matt Rubel So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 4.7000 4.7000 0.0000 4.7000 10419

36 Paul Tad-y Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 4.7000 4.4000 0.0000 4.5500 10902

37 Evan Limberg Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 4.2000 4.5000 0.0000 4.3500 10805

38 Jacob Brodsky Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 4.0000 4.0000 0.0000 4.0000 10307

39 Roberto Flores Sr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 4.0000 3.8000 0.0000 3.9000 10908

40 Angel Villegas So. Park Ridge (Maine East) 3.6000 3.9000 0.0000 3.7500 10906

40 Ethan Morady Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 3.8000 3.7000 0.0000 3.7500 10308

42 Joey Dadivas Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 3.9000 3.4000 0.0000 3.6500 10903

43 Owen Meyer Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 3.5000 3.6000 0.0000 3.5500 10303

44 Emmet Harrigan Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 3.0000 3.0000 0.0000 3.0000 10301

45 Tim Steves Jr. Highland Park 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10504


